
  
 

DAY DATE (S) EVENTS 
Monday August 08 Teachers Report 
Wednesday  August 10 Students Report to school 
Friday August 12 Early Release Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m. 
Friday August 19 Early Release Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m. 
Friday August 26 FULL DAY MAKE UP FOR STAFF DEVELOPMENT 
Friday September 2 Early Release Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m. 
Monday September 5 Labor Day/Student and Teacher  Holiday  
Thursday September 15 Interim Reports Distributed to Parents 
Friday September 9 & 16 Early Release Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m. 
Friday September 23 FULL DAY MAKE UP FOR STAFF DEVELOPMENT 
Monday- Friday September 26-30 School Closed for Staff Development 
Friday October 7 First nine Weeks Ends/ Early Release Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m. 

Monday October 10  Teacher & Student Holiday  

Friday October 14 Early Release Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m./ Report Cards Issued 
Friday October 21 Early Release Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m. 
Friday October 28 FULL DAY MAKE UP FOR STAFF DEVELOPMENT /Fall Festival 
Friday November 4 Early Release Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m 
Friday November 11 Teachers/Student Holiday Veterans Day 
Friday  November 18 Interim Reports Distributed to Parents FULL DAY MAKE UP FOR 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT 
Friday December 2,9,16 Early Release Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m. 
Wednesday December 14 Christmas Program /FULL DAY MAKE UP Staff Development 
Monday- Wednesday December 19-21 Early Release Days School ends @ 12:30 p.m. 
Thursday-Wednesday December 20-Jan 6th Winter Vacation For All 
Monday January9 Students and Teacher Report---Second Semester Begins 
Friday January 13 Report Cards to Leads / Early Release Days School ends @ 12:30 p.m 
Monday January 16 Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday/Holiday for all 
Friday January 20 & 27 Early Release Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m. 
Friday February 3 Interims to Leads - Half of 3rd Nine Weeks Completed 
Friday February 10/ 17 Interim Reports issued on 10th/ Early Release Day School @ 12:30 p.m 
Monday February 20 /President Day/ Student & Teacher Holiday 
Wednesday February 22 Full Day Make up Winter break /Black History Program & 

Luncheon 
Friday February 24 Early Release Day at 12:30 p.m 
Friday March 3& 10 Early Release Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m. 
Monday-Friday March 13-17 Spring Vacation 
Monday March 20 Student & Teacher Holiday 
Friday March 24 & 31 Early Release Day at 12:30 p.m/ Report Cards on 24th 
Wednesday April 5 School Easter Program Full Day Make up Winter break 
Friday April 7 Student & Teacher Holiday Good Friday 
Friday April 14 & 21 & 28 Early Release Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m. 
Monday April 24 Teacher & Student Holiday 
Monday May 1 Interims Issued 
Wednesday May 3 Sea World Field Trip 
Wednesday May 24th  Graduation @ 10 AM 
Friday May5,12,19 & 

24,25 26 
End of Second Semester/ Report Cards Issued Early Release 
Day School ends @ 12:30 p.m. 


